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Description

199211300002
83891

11/30/1992
01:13:27

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MELOF, JOHN
C

199212140002
99461

12/14/1992
01:46:49

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199212140002
99531

12/14/1992
01:46:58

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

8 88 Lot:H Blk:18
Book:8 Pg:88
Desc:1992
27225

199212140002
99521

12/14/1992
01:46:57

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199212140002
99541

12/14/1992
01:47:00

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199212010002
84781

12/01/1992
08:17:32

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212010002
84791

12/01/1992
08:17:33

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212080002
93221

12/08/1992
10:34:40

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

16 71 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:71
Desc:1992
29321

199212280003
12221

12/28/1992
09:53:12

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

16 31 199212280003
12211

Lot#:100
Book:16 Pg:31
Desc:1992-
31221

199212290003
15591

12/29/1992
05:43:20

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199212010002
85301

199212290003
15571

12/29/1992
05:43:18

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199210160002
37261

199212290003
15581

12/29/1992
05:43:19

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199211170002
72241

199212290003
15601

12/29/1992
05:43:21

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199210090002
29541

199212290003
15611

12/29/1992
05:43:22

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

10 88 199212010002
86451

Lot#:30 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:1992-
28645

199301130000
11221

01/13/1993
08:40:03

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
11231

01/13/1993
08:40:04

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP



199301130000
11241

01/13/1993
08:40:05

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
11251

01/13/1993
08:40:06

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
11271

01/13/1993
08:40:08

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
11301

01/13/1993
08:40:10

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301130000
11441

01/13/1993
09:17:06

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:1993
1143

199302080000
36741

02/08/1993
11:35:20

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302100000
38851

02/10/1993
10:02:22

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199212280003
12211

199301270000
24931

01/27/1993
08:32:18

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302120000
41561

02/12/1993
09:16:52

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 18 Lot#:4 Blk:0006
Book:8 Pg:18
Desc:1993
4155

199302010000
29041

02/01/1993
10:23:50

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302220000
50641

02/22/1993
12:41:06

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303080000
65281

03/08/1993
03:08:53

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAND, BILLY J
JR

199303030000
59331

03/03/1993
10:27:01

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

15 1 Lot#:117
Book:15 Pg:1
Desc:1993
5932

199303180000
74491

03/18/1993
10:34:26

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:1993
7448


